DAVPD-COSTHAUknown

DAVID COSTA
SANTOME
KA KU BEREZ GALANTA

Bornin: MOANA 10-17-

1976
Season Club iCrllotnr:getlng Condition -(I)-rllmeST'mS Clubs

ACT boat

2023 SAMERTOLAMEU Yes Formed 18 0 12
2022 SAMERTOLAMEU Yes Formed 2 0
2021 SAMERTOLAMEU Yes Formed 2 0
2020 KAIKU Yes Not own 16 0 12
2019 KAIKU Yes Not own 18 0 9
2018 No
2017 No
2016 ASTILLERO Yes Not own 17 2 7
2015 ASTILLERO Yes Not own 14 3 9
2014 TIRAN Yes Not own 13 6 7
2013 CHAPELA No Not own
2012 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
2011 SAMERTOLAMEU No Formed
2010 SAMERTOLAMEU Yes Formed 2 0

KAIKU
BEREZ
GALANTA

Clubs Number Best Wor
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

34

40
79

115
75
105

19:41,68 23:1
20:00,06 21:1
19:51,82 21:2
20:12,72 22:0
19:41,28 22:2

19:29,58 22:4
18:08,14 21:2
19:44,72 22:5

19:41,02 20:5



